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What about a PhD at YUFE?

YUFE Academy Event, 8-10t" November 2021

8™ NOVEMBER 2021

10:00 - 10:15

10:15-10:50

10:50 -11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-13:45

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45
13:45-14:00
14:00 - 15:00

Welcome to YUFE

What is a PhD and how does a PhD project look

like?

BREAK

Selecting a research topic and searching a
supervisor

BREAK

Meet the YUFE Partners

University of Cyprus

University of Antwerp

University of Rijeka

University of Eastern Finland

University of Essex
BREAK

Social programme: Online quiz on the topic of
European Identity

Prof Dr Sanja Bahun
Prof Dr Sanja Bahun

Dr Karla Tersago
Prof Dr Stella Achilleos

Prof Dr Andrew Canessa
Dr Leanne Andrews

Athena Stylianou

Dr Karla Tersago

Prof Dr Gordan Jeleni¢

Prof Dr Merja Lyytikdinen

Sam Gritt

Drs Julia Heimann



9™ NOVEMBER 2021

10:00 - 10:40

10:40 - 10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:45
12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45
13:45-14:00
14:00 - 15:00

Funding your PhD

BREAK

Writing your research proposal: Tips and tricks

BREAK

Meet the YUFE Partners
University Carlos Ill of Madrid

University of Maastricht
Nicolaus Copernicus University of Torun
University of Bremen

University of Tor Vergata
BREAK

Social programme: Meet PhD students

Dr Frederik Verleysen

Dr Lisa Smith
Dr Leanne Andrews
Dr Bruno Hoste

Prof. Dr Marco Celentani

Prof Dr Carla Haelermans
Prof Dr Katarzyna Hrynkiewicz

Dr Diana Ebersberger
Dr Marie Sander

to be determined

presided by Drs Julia Heimann

10™ NOVEMBER 2021

10:00 -10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:10

11:10-12:00

12:00-12:30

Careers after the PhD: Important for why you are

doing/going to do a PhD

Careers after the PhD: The specificities of the
academic career / labour market

BREAK
Careers after the PhD: Switching sectors

A Step Further

Lotte De Leeuw
Dr Karla Tersago

Dr Merja Lyytikdinen
Dr Imke GirBmann

Dr Annecy Lax




